
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 654,354,972

 17,599,526

 1,595,540

 15,531,559

 17,218,589

 18,578,522

 372,086

 4

 8,847

 380,937

 11,407,626

 98,868,794

 5,893,539

 562,934

 413,198,856

 45,076,694

 77,636,721

 8,241,690

 2,149,793

 546,303,754

 2,725,951

 206,192 pounds of extract JUN 2007 562,934 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 18,333,135

 15,592,622

 1,600,487

 17,284,865

 360,751

 0

 11,973

 372,724

 11,380,659

 395,899,719

 47,298,560

 85,919,262

 5,733,331

 1,683,375

 96,642,112

 5,220,782

 534,096

 3,753,165

 642,684,402

 536,534,247

 17,657,589

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  91,490  91,756

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Report Date:
13-MAR-2008

Page: Reporting Period: June      2007

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

        Total Non-Grain products  108,051,218  106,150,155

 310,667 pounds of extract 534,096 Pounds of hops is equivalent to JUN 2006
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 3,694,633,327

 94,818,824

 8,524,787

 84,151,027

 92,885,504

 102,364,947

 1,911,308

 4

 22,008

 1,933,320

 67,968,805

 585,351,440

 26,763,016

 2,948,227

 2,311,707,404

 262,264,911

 460,333,141

 26,922,174

 9,745,625

 3,070,973,255

 8,597,389

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 102,778,252

 83,931,160

 8,484,656

 92,623,549

 1,872,083

 0

 23,410

 1,895,493

 68,416,890

 2,280,808,881

 308,583,955

 541,678,446

 20,575,061

 7,676,550

 482,240,142

 20,377,885

 3,039,682

 13,090,439

 3,678,071,041

 3,159,322,893

 94,519,042

 209,690  207,733

 623,660,072  518,748,148
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Note: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.


