

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Reporting Period: June 2007

Report Date: 13-MAR-2008

Report Symbol: TTB S 5130-06-2007

Page: 1 of 1

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	18,578,522	18,333,135	102,364,947	102,778,252
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	15,531,559	15,592,622	84,151,027	83,931,160
In barrels and kegs	1,595,540	1,600,487	8,524,787	8,484,656
Tax Determined, Premises Use	91,490	91,756	209,690	207,733
Sub Total Taxable	17,218,589	17,284,865	92,885,504	92,623,549
Tax-free				
For export	372,086	360,751	1,911,308	1,872,083
For vessels and aircraft	4	0	4	0
Consumed on brewery premises	8,847	11,973	22,008	23,410
Sub Total Tax-Free	380,937	372,724	1,933,320	1,895,493
Total Removals	17,599,526	17,657,589	94,818,824	94,519,042
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	11,407,626	11,380,659	67,968,805	68,416,890
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	413,198,856	395,899,719	2,311,707,404	2,280,808,881
Corn and corn products	45,076,694	47,298,560	262,264,911	308,583,955
Rice and rice products	77,636,721	85,919,262	460,333,141	541,678,446
Barley and barley products	8,241,690	5,733,331	26,922,174	20,575,061
Wheat and wheat products	2,149,793	1,683,375	9,745,625	7,676,550
Total Grain products	546,303,754	536,534,247	3,070,973,255	3,159,322,893
Sugar and syrups	98,868,794	96,642,112	585,351,440	482,240,142
Hops (dry)	5,893,539	5,220,782	26,763,016	20,377,885
Hops (used as extracts)	562,934	534,096	2,948,227	3,039,682
Other	2,725,951	3,753,165	8,597,389	13,090,439
Total Non-Grain products	108,051,218	106,150,155	623,660,072	518,748,148
Total Used	654,354,972	642,684,402	3,694,633,327	3,678,071,041

562,934 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 534,096 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 206,192 pounds of extract JUN 2007 310,667 pounds of extract JUN 2006

Note: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.